TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Olimara Limited		109/29/2009 1	Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sipsmith Limited	
Street Address:	27 Nasmyth Street	
City:	London, W6 0HA	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	0	
Entity Type:	Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77797415	SIPSMITH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (732)626-9001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 732 578 0103 ext 227

Email: mmishev@dblaw.com

Correspondent Name: Milena S. Mishev

Address Line 1: 100 Commons Way

Address Line 2: Suite 250

Address Line 4: Holmdel, NEW JERSEY 07733

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 003-001TMUS

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK 900161590 REEL: 004201 FRAME: 0383

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Milena S. Mishev	
Signature:	/milena s. mishev/	
Date:	05/07/2010	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Name to Sipsmith Limited#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004201 FRAME: 0384



Home I

Bookmark site (

Links

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | 響 My Order

Press Desk

Careers Contact us

Please select

I Info and guidance on 3, Tools to help you

Please select

Company Details

HELP

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: SIPSMITH LIMITED 27 NASMYTH STREET LONDON W6 0HA Company No. 06373864

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 18/09/2007

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

1591 - Manufacture distilled potable alcoholic drinks

Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2009 (TOTAL EXEMPTION

SMALL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/12/2010 Last Return Made Up To: 18/09/2009

Next Return Due: 16/10/2010

Last Members List: 18/09/2009

Previous Names:

Date of change Previous Name 29/09/2009 **OLIMARA LIMITED**

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

Top

жі - Contact Centre : +44 (0)303 1234 500 - available 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) - Email: enquiries@companies-house.gov.uk

Discialmer | Privacy Statement | Acceptable use statement | Use of cookies | @ Crown Copyright 2003

A BERR SERVICE

Business Link P

Order information on this

company

Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

Are you satisfied with our service?

Have you got a question?

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 05/07/20/10 gov.uk/5e993823d3000dd44e63b5c940ReCED/c00042010FRAMED0385